
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
3 

10 
11 
1 

14 
16 
2 
5 
4 
7 
9 

15 

Name 
Freddie Housley 
Eamon Djeridi 
Filippo  Parmeggiani 
Harry Hannam 
Abdul Wahab Al Habsi 
Izaan Chohan 
Alisia Khneisser 
Georgeina Marker 
Faris Muhammed  
Bertie Gibbons 
Mohammed  Al Qubaisi 
Eva Sampson 

Class 

AARKC Bambino 
AARKC Bambino 
AARKC Bambino 
AARKC Bambino 
AARKC Bambino 
AARKC Bambino 
AARKC Bambino 
AARKC Bambino 
AARKC Bambino 
AARKC Bambino 
AARKC Bambino 
AARKC Bambino 

Best Tm 
1:26.763 
1:27.238 
1:27.920 
1:28.603 
1:29.035 
1:29.246 
1:29.447 
1:31.066 
1:33.847 
1:35.101 
1:35.693 
1:36.114 

In Lap 
4 
5 
4 
1 
5 
4 
5 
6 
6 
5 
4 
6 

Diff 

0.475 
1.157 
1.840 
2.272 
2.483 
2.684 
4.303 
7.084 
8.338 
8.930 
9.351 

Gap 

0.475 
0.682 
0.683 
0.432 
0.211 
0.201 
1.619 
2.781 
1.254 
0.592 
0.421 

Points 
20 
19 
18 
17 
15 
15 
14 
13 

9 
11 

7 
9 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
6 
6 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

#9 - (-3) points - Ignoring flag signal 
#14 - (-1) points - Loss control (span out) 
#4 - (-3) points - Ignoring flag signal 
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UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2015-16 

AARKC BAMBINO - ROUND 7 

Time Trial 1 Bambino 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:26:31 

Yas Marina North + Corkscrew 1.390 km 

11/03/2016 11:15 AM 
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